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Revision Exams Revision Exams Revision Exams Revision Exams Revision Exams

AM

English Lang 

Last Minute E6 

from 7:30am

Maths Breakfast 

Revision M3 

from 7:15am

Science 

breakfast S6 

from 7:15

1

English Lang 

Revision (RLH, 

WLS) E6

2

GCSE Business 

(KGR) C05

TUT

3

4

Lunch

5

6

German 

List/Read 8:30 

(50 mins)

Religious 

Studies B Unit 4 

13:30 (1hr 

30mins)

DT Food 

Revision (MN) 

DT5

English Lang 

Revision (PRE, 

RLH, WLS) E6

Geography 

Revision G1

RE Pre-exam 

prep (MLS) - RE2

Maths Revision 

(HDN, STY, AED?) 

M3                      

GCSE Business 

(KGR C05)

Maths Calc 

Skills Workshop 

(HDN) M3

Thursday 8/6/17 Friday 9/6/17

English Lang: 

Paper 1 8:30 

(1hr 45mins)

Geography A 

Unit 2 13:30 

(1hr 30mins)

Maths Paper 2 

(Calculator) 

8:30 (1hr 

30mins)

Biology: 

Components of 

Life 8:30 (1hr)

Music: Listening 

Test Written  

13:30 (1hr 

30mins)          

GCSE Business 

Studies 13:35 

(2hrs)

Biology Revision 

HSN,Z AB, MUR 

Hall

English 

Language 

Revision E6 

(RLH, JNS, WLS)          

GCSE Business 

(KGR C03) 

History: Med & 

Pub Health 8:30 

(1hr 15 mins)

Food 

Technology 

13:30 (1hr 

30mins)

Monday 5/6/17 Tuesday 6/6/17
Red

Wednesday 7/6/17
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Revision Exams Revision Exams Revision Exams Revision Exams Revision Exams

AM

Maths Breakfast 

Revision M3 

from 7:15am

Science 

breakfast S6 

from 7:15

MUR

Science 

breakfast S6 

from 7:15

MUR

1

2

TUT

3

4

Lunch

5

6

Child 

Development 

DT5 BRG

Child Dev: Hlt 

Well Being 8:30 

(1hr 15mins)

Physics: 8:30 

(1hr)

Chemistry: Disc 

Chemistry 8:30 

(1hr 30mins)

Physics 

Revision (HSN) 

S4 (MUR) S6

History Revision 

(ALD) H1

History: 

American West 

13:30 (1hr 

15mins)

History Last Min 

Prep (ALD) H1

Monday 12/6/17 Tuesday 13/6/17 Wednesday 14/6/17 Thursday 15/6/17 Friday 16/6/17
Blue

English 

Language Paper 

2 8:30 (2hrs)

Maths Paper 3 

8:30 (1hr 

30mins)

Maths Paper 3 - 

PiXL 'Best Guess' 

Paper (HDN, 

AED?, YOL&STY 

(P5)) M3

Chemistry 

Revision (MUR) 

Hall
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Revision Exams Revision Exams Revision Exams Revision Exams Revision Exams

AM

1

2

TUT

3

4

Lunch

5

6

History: Surgery 

8:30 (1hr 

15mins)

Chemistry in 

Action 8:30 

(1hr)

Physics: 

Application of 

Physics 8:30 

(1hr)

Thursday 22/6/17 Friday 23/6/17Monday 19/6/17 Tuesday 20/6/17

Chemistry 

Revision (MUR) 

S6

Physics 

Revision (HSN) 

S4

Red
Wednesday 21/6/17


